7:30 am

8:00 am

8:10 am

9:00 am

9:30 am

9:50 am

10:00 am

10:45 am

11:45 am

12:15 pm

12:45 pm

1:20 pm

2:00 pm

2:30 pm

Agenda

Registration and TEAMS Login

Welcome
Dhaval Mehta, MD and Shannon Puhalla, MD

Early Triple Negative Breast Cancer

Charles Geyer, MD, FACP and Priya Rastogi, MD
Antibody-drug Conjugates Updates in Breast Cancer

Vikram Gorantla, MD

Circulating Tumor DNA in Breast Cancer

Marija Balic, MD and Steffi Oesterreich, PhD
Break

HER2 Positive Breast Cancer
Adam Brufsky, MD, PhD, FACP

ctDNA Applications and Trials
Marija Balic, MD

ER Positive Metastatic Triple Negative Breast Cancer

Kit Lu, MD and Shannon Puhalla, MD
Lunch

Pathology Updates
Rohit Bhargava, MD

Surgical Oncology Abstracts
Erin Bailey, MD
Michael Cowher, MD
Kristin Lupinacci, DO, FACOS, FACS
Qurat Ul Ain Sabih, MD

Research Fellow Highlights
Daisong Liu, MD
Hannah Maynard, MD
Abdalla Wedn, MD

Adjournment



